
S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME

1 BLOCK COLONY 5:10 A.M 12:20 P.M

2 GHORDUAR POKHAR 5:20 A.M 12:10 P.M

3 UMESH CINEMA ROAD 5:25 A.M 12:05 P.M

4 GANPATI APPARTMENT 5:30 A.M 11:50 A.M

5 SCHOOL 5:45 A.M 11:35A.M

S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME

1 PHASE 1 (VASTU BIHAR ) 06:10 A.M 01:05 P.M

2 CHOTI YUSUFPUR 06:20 A.M 12:55 P.M

3 SAMTA COOLNY 06:30 A.M 12:45 P.M

4 SCHOOL 06:40 A.M 12:35 P.M

2nd TRIP 

BUS NO. 7 (1st TRIP)


